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830,163,565 100.00
2,800,231,957 68.16
1,275,780,319 31.05
4,076,012,276 99.22
— 31,993,486 0.77
4,108,005,762 100.00
)
22,674 10,397 235,748,380 11,356 257,485,944131.01
14,000 16,894 236,525,800 17,282 241,948,000/29.14
7,690 21,214 163,139,966 24,958 191,927,02023.11
13,061 8,820 115,208,860 9,842 128,546,362|15.48
()

98.76

98.76
)
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1 42,229 24,753 1,045,335,939 30,211 1,275,780,319/31.05
FD
2 G FB 36,811 28,485  1,048,565,145 32,593 1,199,780,923)29.20)
3 20,766 35,985 747,282,368 46,499 965,598, 234123.50)
FB
4 44,087 11,671 514,572,196 14,400 634,852,800/15.45
FB
99.22
99.22
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1 ()
1 (2015 12 7 ) 85 85 0.8740 0.8740
2 (2016 12 6 ) 98 98 0.9095 0.9095
3 (2017 12 6 ) 234 234 1.1576] 1.1581
4 (2018 12 6 ) 424 425 1.0184 1.0189
(2019 12 6 ) 370, 370 1.0503] 1.0508
6 (2020 12 7 ) 334 335 1.2672 1.2677
7 (2021 12 6 ) 666 666 1.2916] 1.2921
8 (2022 12 6 ) 700 700 1.0263 1.0268
9 (2023 12 6 ) 883 883 1.0087 1.0092
2023 6 752 — 1.0441] —
7 755 — 1.0768] —
8 788, — 1.0308] —
9 753 — 0.9876 —
10 850, — 0.9631] —
11 893 — 1.0188] —
12 906 — 1.0390 —
2024 1 894 — 1.0165] —
2 912 — 1.0462 —
3 922 — 1.0631] —
4 805) — 1.0518] —
5 830 — 1.0828 —
6 830, — 1.0998 —

2024 6
1 ()
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1 (2015 12 7 ) 313 313 0.8773 0.8773
2 (2016 12 6 ) 449 449 0.8749 0.8749
3 (2017 12 6 ) 870 870 1.1329 1.1334
4 (2018 12 6 ) 1,110 1,110 1.0188 1.0193
5 (2019 12 6 ) 968 968 1.0444 1.0449
6 (2020 12 7 ) 938 938 1.2117 1.2122
7 (2021 12 6 ) 1,778 1,779 1.3523 1.3528
8 (2022 12 6 ) 2,504 2,505 1.2968 1.2973
9 (2023 12 6 ) 3,081 3,082 1.4693 1.4698
2023 6 2,983 — 1.4554 —
7 3,076 — 1.4658 —
8 3,128 — 1.4689 —
9 3,066 — 1.4410 ]
10 3,032 — 1.4139 —
11 3,120 — 1.4841 _|
12 3,166 — 1.4708 —
2024 1 3,258 — 1.4975 —
2 3,509 — 1.5760 —
3 3,599 — 1.6172 —
4 3,737 — 1.6490 |
5 3,926 — 1.7220 —
6 4,108 — 1.7874 —

1
2015 4 1 2015 12 7 0.0000
2015 12 8 2016 12 6 0.0000
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3 2016 12 7 2017 12 6 0.0005
4 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 0.0005
5 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 0.0005
6 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 0.0005
7 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 0.0005
8 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 0.0005
9 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 0.0005
1
1 2015 4 1 2015 12 7 0.0000
2 2015 12 8 2016 12 6 0.0000
3 2016 12 7 2017 12 6 0.0005
4 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 0.0005
5 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 0.0005
6 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 0.0005
7 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 0.0005
8 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 0.0005
9 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 0.0005
1 2015 4 1 2015 12 7 12.6
2 2015 12 8 2016 12 6 4.1
3 2016 12 7 2017 12 6 27.3
4 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 12.0
5 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 3.2
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6 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 20.7

7 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 2.0

8 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 20.5

9 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 1.7
10 2023 12 7 2024 6 6 6.0

100
2

1 2015 4 1 2015 12 7 12.3

2 2015 12 8 2016 12 6 0.3

3 2016 12 7 2017 12 6 29.5

4 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 10.0

5 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 2.6

6 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 16.1

7 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 11.6

8 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 4.1

9 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 13.3
10 2023 12 7 2024 6 6 14.6

100
2

1 2015 4 1 2015 12 7 104,377,895 6,300,942 98,076,953
2 2015 12 8 2016 12 6 48,525,573 37,867,602 108,734,924
3 2016 12 7 2017 12 6 176,687,882 82,800,157 202,622,649
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4 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 356,803,622 142,100,793 417,325,478
5 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 123,159,331 187,854,767 352,630,042
6 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 75,453,795 163,734,034 264,349,803
7 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 321,841,596 69,969,879 516,221,520
8 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 329,454,353 163,430,646 682,245,227
9 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 362,712,040 169,456,072 875,501,195
10 2023 12 7 2024 6 6 65,919,499 177,353,676 764,067,018
1 2015 4 1 2015 12 7 378,855,089 21,552,996 357,302,093
2 2015 12 8 2016 12 6 308,931,661 152,590,398 513,643,356
3 2016 12 7 2017 12 6 560,891,827 306,068,174 768,467,009
4 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 766,954,706 445,682,429 1,089,739,286
5 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 320,394,372 483,160,169 926,973,489
6 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 254,232,346 406,904,409 774,301,426
7 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 885,402,700 344,280,416 1,315,423,710
8 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 882,484,525 266,729,514 1,931,178,721
9 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 426,604,500 260,362,079 2,097,421,142
10 2023 12 7 2024 6 6 340,696,823 155,012,677 2,283,105,288
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